
Anexa 2 
 
Rezultatele sportivilor legitimați în perioada auditată  
           

Anul 2018 

 
Nr.crt. 

Sectia sportiva Campionate 
Nationale 
Nr.medalii 

Campionate International 
Nr. medalii 

aur arg bronz aur  arg bronz 4 5 6 

1 RADIOAMATORISM 9 4 7 1 - 1    
2 AEROMODELE 3 7 4 - - -    
3 AUTOMODELE 7 4 3 - - -    

4 RACHETOMODELE 7 6 2 - - -    

5 NAVOMODELE 7 28 23 - - -    

6           

7           
8           

9           
10           
11           

 


